*			<u> </u>	P.71 11 1.70	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 141	1 Jan'05] .	TNA 1/9/632	51	
Dute In: 11/12/2019 18:49	Job description		Date &Time Comp	leted ·	Done pi.
Ref No. NRA/1M1/902/874/V	SAS c-filling	•			
Veh No. SMC, ICCE	E-mail (Vjela Shr	, AIC 2lus)	I		
001 11/1 2018 10:00	I-Motor Claim	orm .	V		
THE STATE OF THE S	1-Motor W/O (V	/Ithle: OD 2hrs,	TP 4brs)		:
OD - The Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	cd			
	Assessment/Surv				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I		Owner/Wksp		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
Protorred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (and the state of t		Tol:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	V 9418A	, INC(.)/Non-INC(<u>), ,</u>	
Owner / Driver: (27/23/99	Tel:)
	riod: (.)	Cover Type: (··
Confirmed by : (Datet.	Timer)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (Wo	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Bxccss: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000() ************************************	A CONTRACTOR TO THE	ग्यदरभ्या	Hermite America 22
Gonowitelings: 8% Constitution	流用的影響		基层数的现代对对方的	J. P. A.	11111
() Walk-In Customar : Customers Info	rmation strictly Conf	idential & St	delly NO refer of h	вранот.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur-	and the second s	,	Sandar Co. (· ·	•)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: VES()/NO)();	Towing Co: (A TOWNERS AND	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.
nearly service of the contract		WAY WAY	的學們的認識的能	DO SALL	Editoriona
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(Courtesy Car ()			<u> </u>	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	3000] ()				
Injurý:			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		Mark Mark Control of the Control of
	STATE OF STATE	\$1747772V2V2V4			Some .
15.010.000000 (S.O.S.0001000000000000000000000000000000	**************************************	III VIETA IN ELECTRICA II	-		
· ·	CATCONIA DE CONTRA DE	WHEN WE			Carlos (Crahacts)
1191909233		103 8/8/8/1	at Reporting (530);	I SAN MARKET	Contains - Record
Charles and Charle	14 5 14 14 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	1) All 1 Apoldo	Assessment (\$100);	1NG (210)	
Driver/Owner:	EPSECKO SOURCE	3) TF 1 Towing	Threatth Survey	\$120	
		makes designed the second of the second	Through Survey (Resur	10 Jan 2000)	
Contact No:		6) TR : Re-int	neetlon	\$73	
Darnaged Portion:		7) NI (Idao D	A + SMRT Survey		
		ODS		53	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	· · ·	+N6: Hans	r Co-ordination	\$10	
VARIATE SERVICE SERVIC	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	Wil Post	Lepair Inspection	don 3	
Aurutory 2020mmunissip 3531 (2732) 7537	SAGGA BRANS AND A BLANK A	TP (NII) 1	TP (Nea INC) . [alasta	3	
2at 1:		Involve dated	-	es Charged	AND THE PARTY OF T
: 2/3:		Involce dated			53

....

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

AND SECURITY OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	11/12/2019 18:19		
Date Of Accident	11/12/2019 10:10		
Exact Location Of Accident	ROUND ABOUT AT MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SMC1451E		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD		
Co Reg No	-		
Email Address	NDKOHJDNI@GMAIL.COM		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98552700		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98552700		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА		
Model	SIENTA		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY		
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	19-MK000848-R00		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	ANDY KOH KIM CHWEE		
NRIC No	\$1803240F		
Date Of Birth	03/02/1967		
Occupation	OUTDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	11/08/1989		
Driving Experience	30 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98552700		
Fax Number	Non-Section (SCIENTIFICATION)		
Contact Number	OTHERS-98552700		

NDKOHJDNI@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 230G TAMPINES STREET 21

#09-689

Postcode

521230

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

2

: PASSENGER

NAME: GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKV9478A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

JENNIE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97399228

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Réporting Centre

Name

SKETCH PLAN	[A] SKV 9478A
	TB] 3MC 1451E
2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	-> MBC 60/70/80
BA JANG	
PSA V	
	EXAMPLA RD
- on the morning of 11 DEC	2019. @ abt 10.10 am. I was sending
pax to work. At the rounda	bout of Moplettee Business City, the
car, mos SKV 9478A, suddles	ely stepped her car at the roundable
As the road was wet and	re, u, ng heavily, affhough I braked
earlier, the carmoned forms	and and but her the rear of her
car. No injuries one to bot	
- This is just a report for	record purposes, No insurance
	agreed or private settlement.
- THANK YOU.	
ECLARATION	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 11 12 19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

G.	. AGCIDENT'STATEMEN	(11/1)
ĄCCID	ENT DATE: (11) 12 25 19 (DD/MM/7777), TIN	18:(10:10) THEHMM
LOCAT	ION: Mapletone Business City.	()
T.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SAIC 1457E b) INSURANCE COMPANY: TERIO MARINE c) POLICY NUMBER: 18 18-MG 000330-R	
	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / e) MAKE & MODEL: "TOYOTA STENTA I) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE (MP) / VAN / LORRY / M	
6	9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / IT) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: FERR	MOTORCYCLE! WORK
2.,	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURAN IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPOR INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	TING ONLY
ox - 1 mous		ONTACT:
时的 of pursanged. (Induding driver.)		R (MALE / FEMALE) 7
4	ODATE OF BIRTH: (=3) =2) 194 (DD/MM) ODCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUIDOOR) 11 C8 10 FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S	789
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH IN	SURED: MICH
, 6, 7,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / 10) O) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / 10) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION.	
Whe of passinger (Including driver)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SW 998 A b) DRIVER'S NAME: ST. JUNE A	MODEL HYWOOL
(,) 9,	THIRO PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT: 97399228
Kille of passenger (Induding deliver	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	1 .

email: nakolydniegna.1.com

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Company Flory No. 182200014M (1057 Reg No. M2300000214) 30 McCallum Street 809-01 Tokio Marine Centre Singapore 069046

1 (85) 8221 6111 = (85) 6221 4355 / 65) 6224 0895 = mix@toklomarine.com.sg (i) www.toklomarine.com

Certificate of Insurance



MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: 19-MK000848-R00 (Private Motor Car)

1. Index Mark and Registration Number SMC1451E of Vehicle

Chassis No.: NHP1707119311

2. Name of Policyholder

COMFORT LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

15/10/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

14/10/2020

5. Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission. The borer

Any other person who is driving on the hirer's order or with his their permission

Provided that the Person driving is promoted in accordance with the licensing in other has so regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or had been
so promoted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law to by reason of any inscrement or regulation in that behalf from altering the Motor
Vehicle, And grownded further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act and
not been cancelled at the time of the accident into or demage.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in currection with the Policyholder's business of the hirer's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purpose and business purposes of the Policyholder or of any person to whom the

The Policy does not cover

Ty Use for racing, pace-making, rehability unal or speed-testing.

2) Use wholst drawing a traiter except the lowing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled.

 Entertient resident importation by Section 8 of the Motor Veta has (Third Parts: Basis and Compensated Section 93 of the Band Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not in his included under these headings. sources Art (Chapter 189)

We hareby contry that the Policy to which this Certificate relates to intend in accordance with the provision of the (Plant Party Rosks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 169) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Majaysia)

Please refer to the Policy Schodule for full details, terms and concritors of the mourance

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not inscriptible. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatenever reason, you must return the Certificate to Tokio Marine forestrick Singapore. List, within 3 days thereof er, if the Certificate has been lose destroyed, you must make a standard disclaration to that office. Tailore to comply, with this daty is an offerce under Mean Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compossation) Act (Chapter 189).

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan Prevailing Market Value Excess - All Claims SGD 1,800

Limit for total loss or theft: Policy Excess: Financial Interest; PRIME MOTOR & LEASING PTE LTD

Tokio Marior Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Account: 2500DDA

Authorised Signature

User Name: Hex base Ju-11D

Printed 09/10/2019